

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4262 OF 2001

INDIA FINANCIAL ASSN., SEVENTH DAY ADVEN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.A. UNNEERIKUTTY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to produce documents)

Date: 27/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.K. Misra, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

12.25

Mr. S. Balakrishnan, learned senior counsel resumed arguments at

PM and concluded at 2.10 PM. Thereafter, Mr. Ranjit Kumar,
learned senior

counsel started his arguments and address the Court upto 2.40 PM.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay A

ggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS REFERRED

1. 2001 (6) SCC 600 at 604
2. 2005 (7) SCC 534
3. 1979 (4) SCC 393
4. 1999 (5) SCC 77 at 91